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[ATEXhas many different packages to create presentations:
slides
seminar
prosper
@ beamer

H many more ...
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\documentclass{beamer}

\begin{frame}
\frametitle{Title of Frame}

Contents

\end{frame}
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J. S. Bach
W. A. Mozart
L. Beethoven
F. Chopin
R. Schumann
B. Bartdk

1685-1750
1756-1791
1770-1827
1810-1849
1810-1856
1881-1945
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Practical TEX 2005
Practical TgX 2005
Practical TeX 2005
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[1] Andrew Mertz and William Slough. Beamer by Example
http://tug.org/pracjourn/2005-4/mertz/mertz.pdf
[2] Michael Wiedmann. Tools for Creating Screen or Online
Presentations. http:
//www.miwie.org/presentations/presentations.html
[3] Till Tantau Joseph Wright Vedran Mileti¢
http://www.ctan.org/tex-archive/macros/latex/
contrib/beamer/doc/beameruserguide.pdf

[4] Rouben Rostamian
http://www.math.umbc.edu/~rouben/beamer/
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